Race Date
September 20, 2022

Bagley XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

Place Score Name
1 1 Noah Huot
2 2 Ephraim Bervig
3 3 Taylor Johnson
4 4 Blaine Hensel
5 5 Eli Bervig
6 6 Thor Erickson
7 7 Logan Maanum
8 8 James Suchy
9 9 Seth Torgerson
10 10 Charlie Larson
11 11 Hunter Jordheim
12 (<5) Owen Winter
13 12 Jack Goulet
14 13 Brett Kurschner
15 14 Will Termont
16 15 Thomas Lopez
17 16 Ashton Niemi
18 (< 5) Evan Pohl
19 (<5) Seth Meikle
20 (< 5) Elijah Peterson
21 17 Asher Bervig
22 (< 5) Baron Odden
23 18 Van Munstenteiger
24 19 Kason Pietruszewski
25 (<5) Palmer Olson
26 20 Bryce Brown
27 21 Jack Welch
28 22 Jaxon Mahar
29 23 Weston Mahar
30 24 Jonah Sharp
31 25 Bodee Hovda
32 (<5) Riley Livingston
33 26 Cael Pausch
34 (< 5) Dawson Meikle
35 27 Connor Larson
36 28 Tripp Eiter
37 29 Oliver Mikkelsen
38 30 Matt Jorgenson
39 (<5) Louis Gaytan
40 31 Kody Johnson
41 32 Isaac Schouten
42 33 Brayden Carlson
43 34 Nathan Rustad
44 35 Jaxon Bain
45 (< 5) Ethan Arntson
46 36 Brody Syverson
a7 37 Brady Borah
48 (< 5) Isaac Gifford
49 38 Jonah Lucas
50 39 Parker Sanchez
51 40 Jason Briones
52 41 Chester Retz
53 42 Sidney Kingbird-Haugen
54 43 Isaac Grabow
55 44 Sam Goulet
56 45 Brady Loer

Team

Park Rapids Area
Park Rapids Area
Lake Park-Audubon
Park Rapids Area
Park Rapids Area
Lake Park-Audubon
Park Rapids Area
Parkers Prairie
Lake Park-Audubon
Pelican Rapids

East Grand Forks
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Warroad

Bemidiji

Bemidiji

Park Rapids Area
Bemidiji

Nevis

L/W oods/Indus/Rain
Nevis

Park Rapids Area
Ada-Borup-West
Roseau/Badger
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston
Perham

Pelican Rapids

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Frazee
Roseau/Badger
United North Central
Frazee

L/W oods/Indus/Rain
Pelican Rapids
Lake Park-Audubon
Lake Park-Audubon
Perham
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Lake Park-Audubon
Bemidiji

East Grand Forks
Perham

Perham

DNA Homeschool
Pelican Rapids
Frazee
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Roseau/Badger
Pelican Rapids

East Grand Forks
Lake Park-Audubon
Bemidiji

Parkers Prairie
Warroad

East Grand Forks
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Grade
11
10
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
10
11
9
12
12
11
10
12
12
12
11
8
11
9
10
12
7
9
10
10
9
12
10
11
10
12
10
10
9
11
10
11
11
9
11
12
10
11
11
12
12
12
10
11
11
12
11

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

48 Austan Adamczyk

50 Jonah Vandervort

54 Brody Kasprowicz

61 Pablo Munoz-Duque

65 Ross Kortenbusch

(> 7) Logan Koubandonh

73 Everett Svendsen

74 Spearit Washington

Time Place Score Name
16:43.9 57 (<5) Yili Schiro
16:59.8 58 46 Jacob Schoepp
17:15.3 59 47 Micah Balderston
17:19.0 60
17:23.0 61 49 Nick Suchy
17:23.7 62 (<5) Dylan Gray
17:30.1 63
17:32.2 64 (< 5) Camden Deedrick
17:37.7 65 51 Sam LaFond
17:40.1 66 52 Chris Rusek
17:40.5 67 (> 7) Domanik Hagen
17:54.4 68 53 Evan Washburn
17:54.7 69 (< 5) Drew Hemberger
17:58.2 70
18:14.5 71 55 Titus Kvien
18:16.3 72 (< 5) Daniel Sopkowiak
18:16.4 73 56 Philip Dykhoff
18:21.9 74 57 Wyatt Crist
18:23.7 75 58 Brady Petznick
18:40.1 76 59 Alex Helmers
18:45.2 77 (<5) Thorn Post
19:04.5 78 60 Griffin Marvin
19:07.9 79 (<5) Nolan Jacobson
19:10.0 80 (< 5) Christian Kostiuk
19:12.2 81
19:15.5 82 (< 5) Sam Melting
19:23.0 83 62 Tyden Schaefer
19:23.5 84 (< 5) Lachlan Reiners
19:28.0 85 63 Kainen Koponen
19:32.9 86 64 Hayden Shulstad
19:39.7 87
19:40.8 88 66 Caden Lee
19:44.3 89 67 Jason Schoepp
19:54.7 90 68 Isaiah Fish
19:55.2 91 69 Justin Koehn
19:56.0 92 70 Noah Dvorak
20:03.7 93 (< 5) Henry Hultberg
20:03.9 94 71 Eric Wensloff
20:06.1 95 72 Peyton O'Neill
20:08.1 96 (< 5) Wesley Hodge
20:08.9 97 (> 7) Joseph Schneider
20:09.6 98
20:09.7 99 (< 5) Brendyn Scholler
20:10.4 100 (<5) Drew Nelson
20:13.4 101
20:14.1 102 (< 5) Daniel Rankin
20:18.7 103 (< 5) Bryant Schwegel
20:20.6 104 (> 7) Benjamin Butler
20:21.2 105
20:22.7 106 (> 7) John Delaney
20:27.7 107 75 Daniel Winn
20:32.0 108 (> 7) Levi Steinhauer
20:34.8 109 (> 7) Josh Tangen
20:49.4 DQ DQ Tucker Hansen
21:00.1
21:03.3

Team

L/W oods/Indus/Rain
West Marshall
Perham

Perham

Red Lake County
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks
International Falls
Perham
Roseau/Badger
Perham

Parkers Prairie
Ada-Borup-West
Roseau/Badger
Roseau/Badger
L/W oods/Indus/Rain
Pelican Rapids
Warroad

Pelican Rapids
Frazee

Cass Lake-Bena
Warroad
Ada-Borup-West
International Falls
Parkers Prairie
Ada-Borup-West
Frazee
International Falls
West Marshall
Red Lake County
Parkers Prairie
Red Lake County
West Marshall
Warroad

Parkers Prairie
West Marshall
United North Central
Roseau/Badger
Red Lake County
United North Central
Roseau/Badger
Roseau/Badger
International Falls
Bagley/Fosston
Red Lake County
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau/Badger
West Marshall
Roseau/Badger
Frazee
Roseau/Badger
Roseau/Badger
Ada-Borup-West

Grade
11
11
8
9
9
11
11
9
9
10
11
11

9

11
11
12
9

12
11
11
12
10
7

10
11
9

9

9

8

12
11
10
11
12
9

11
11
11
11
12
11
10
10
11
12
10
11
12
9

11
12
12
12

Time
21:04.4
21:08.3
21:20.2
21:21.0
21:22.5
21:23.8
21:25.7
21:30.0
21:31.6
21:39.6
21:43.0
21:45.0
21:46.7
21:47.8
21:49.1
21:50.7
21:51.4
21:52.9
22:03.9
22:14.2
22:17.8
22:22.4
22:23.7
22:31.5
22:34.2
22:35.9
22:36.2
22:37.5
22:39.3
22:49.8
22:56.6
23:14.1
23:33.8
23:35.8
23:36.6
23:38.0
23:39.5
23:39.8
23:46.6
23:50.0
24:05.3
24:12.9
24:28.3
24:39.7
24:43.5
24:58.4
25:01.4
25:19.5
25:54.1
27:00.6
27:08.2
29:32.7
30:05.9
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Race Date

September 20, 2022

Name

Park Rapids Area

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 17:11.2

01 WN PP

7

Noah Huot
Ephraim Bervig
Blaine Hensel
Eli Bervig
Logan Maanum
Thomas Lopez
Asher Bervig

Lake Park-Audubon

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 18:27.3

0 WN PP

7

Taylor Johnson
Thor Erickson
Seth Torgerson
Tripp Eiter
Oliver Mikkelsen
Kody Johnson
Chester Retz

Bemidji

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 19:02.6

1
2
3
4
5

Brett Kurschner
Will Termont
Ashton Niemi
Isaac Schouten
Sidney

East Grand Forks

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 19:25.9

0 WN PP

7

Hunter Jordheim
Jaxon Mahar
Weston Mahar
Brayden Carlson
Jason Briones
Brady Loer

Jonah Vandervort

Pelican Rapids

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 19:31.1

0 WN P

7

Charlie Larson
Jack Welch
Connor Larson
Brody Syverson
Parker Sanchez
Philip Dykhoff
Brady Petznick

Perham

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 20:12.0

1

Bryce Brown

Boys

Boys Varisty 5K

Bagley XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Cum Cum
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
19
11 1 1 16:43.9 16:43.9
10 2 3 16:59.8 33:43.7
12 4 7 17:19.0 51:02.7
12 5 12 17:23.0 1:08:25.7
12 7 19 17:30.1 1:25:55.8
10 (15) (34) 18:16.3 1:44:12.1
8 (17) (51) 18:45.2 2:02:57.3
Finish Position - 2
75
12 3 3 17:15.3 17:15.3
10 6 9 17:23.7 34:39.0
12 9 18 17:37.7 52:16.7
10 28 46 19:56.0 1:12:12.7
10 29 75 20:03.7 1:32:16.4
10 (31) (106) 20:08.1 1:52:24.5
10 (41) (147) 20:32.0 2:12:56.5
Finish Position - 3
117
12 13 13 17:58.2 17:58.2
11 14 27 18:14.5 36:12.7
12 16 43 18:16.4 54:29.1
11 32 75 20:08.9 1:14:38.0
11 42 117 20:34.8 1:35:12.8
Finish Position - 4
129
11 11 11 17:40.5 17:40.5
10 22 33 19:23.5 37:04.0
10 23 56 19:28.0 56:32.0
11 33 89 20:09.6 1:16:41.6
12 40 129 20:27.7 1:37:09.3
11 (45) (174) 21:03.3 1:58:12.6
11 (50) (224) 21:25.7 2:19:38.3
Finish Position- 5
133
10 10 10 17:40.1 17:40.1
9 21 31 19:23.0 37:03.1
12 27 58 19:55.2 56:58.3
10 36 94 20:14.1 1:17:12.4
12 39 133 20:22.7 1:37:35.1
12 (56) (189) 21:51.4 1:59:26.5
12 (58) (247) 22:03.9 2:21:30.4
Finish Position - 6
166
7 20 20 19:15.5 19:15.5
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Perham

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 20:12.0

~N o ok~ WDN

8

Matt Jorgenson
Nathan Rustad
Jaxon Bain

Micah Balderston
Austan Adamczyk
Sam LaFond
Domanik Hagen

Roseau/Badger

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 20:31.3

© 0N O~ WNBRE

B PR
N b O

13

Van Munstenteiger
Bodee Hovda
Jonah Lucas

Chris Rusek
Brody Kasprowicz
Titus Kvien

Eric Wensloff
Joseph Schneider
Logan Koubandonh
Benjamin Butler
John Delaney

Levi Steinhauer
Josh Tangen

Warroad

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 20:28.1

1

2 Kason Pietruszewski

3
4
5
6

Jack Goulet

Sam Goulet
Wyatt Crist
Griffin Marvin
Isaiah Fish

Frazee

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 20:53.3

1
2
3
4
5
6

Jonah Sharp
Cael Pausch
Brady Borah
Alex Helmers
Tyden Schaefer
Daniel Winn

Parkers Prairie

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 21:07.5

1
2
3
4
5
6

James Suchy

Isaac Grabow

Evan Washburn
Pablo Munoz-Duque
Ross Kortenbusch
Justin Koehn

Boys

Boys Varisty 5K

Cum
Time

Finish Position - 6

39:19.4

59:29.1
1:19:39.5
1:40:59.7
2:02:20.7
2:23:52.3
2:45:35.3

Finish Position - 7

19:07.9

38:47.6

59:08.8
1:20:48.4
1:42:36.2
2:04:25.3
2:28:05.1
2:52:10.4
3:16:23.3
3:41:42.8
4:08:43.4
4:38:16.1
5:08:22.0

Finish Position - 8

17:54.7
37:04.7
58:04.8
1:19:57.7
1:42:20.1
2:05:55.9

Finish Position - 9

19:32.9
39:17.2
59:35.9
1:21:50.1
1:44:26.3
2:11:34.5

Finish Position - 10

Cum
Grade Place Place Time
166
9 30 50 20:03.9
9 34 84 20:09.7
11 35 119 20:10.4
8 47 166 21:20.2
9 (48) (214) 21:21.0
9 (51) (265) 21:31.6
11 More 21:43.0
187
9 18 18 19:07.9
12 25 43 19:39.7
12 38 81 20:21.2
10 52 133 21:39.6
9 54 187 21:47.8
11 (55) (242) 21:49.1
11 (71) (313) 23:39.8
12 More 24:05.3
11 More 24:12.9
11 More 25:19.5
9 More 27:00.6
12 More 29:32.7
12 More 30:05.9
192
12 12 12 17:54.7
10 19 31 19:10.0
12 4 75 21:00.1
9 57 132 21:52.9
12 60 192 22:22.4
11 (68) (260) 23:35.8
208
9 24 24 19:32.9
11 26 50 19:44.3
11 37 87 20:18.7
11 59 146 22:14.2
9 62 208 22:36.2
11 (75) (283) 27:08.2
230
12 8 8 17:32.2
11 43 51 20:49.4
11 53 104 21:45.0
10 61 165 22:34.2
12 65 230 22:56.6
12 (69) (299) 23:36.6

17:32.2
38:21.6
1:00:06.6
1:22:40.8
1:45:37.4
2:09:14.0

09/20/2022 06:11:12




Race Date
September 20, 2022

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

Bagley XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
West Marshall Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 320
Average Time: 23:22.7
1 Jacob Schoepp 11 46 46 21:08.3 21:08.3
2 Kainen Koponen 9 63 109 22:39.3 43:47.6
3 Jason Schoepp 10 67 176 23:33.8 1:07:21.4
4 Noah Dvorak 9 70 246 23:38.0 1:30:59.4
5 Spearit Washington 12 74 320 25:54.1 1:56:53.5
Red Lake County Central Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 324
Average Time: 23:11.3
1 Nick Suchy 9 49 49 21:22.5 21:225
2 Hayden Shulstad 8 64 113 22:49.8 44:12.3
3 Caden Lee 11 66 179 23:14.1 1:07:26.4
4 Peyton O'Neill 11 72 251 23:46.6 1:31:13.0
5 Everett Svendsen 11 73 324 24:435 1:55:56.5
Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Baron Odden 11 Less 19:04.5 19:04.5
2 Drew Hemberger Less 21:46.7 40:51.2
3 Nolan Jacobson 10 Less 22:23.7 1:03:14.9
4 Sam Melting 11 Less 22:35.9 1:25:50.8
DQ Tucker Hansen 12 DQ
Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Palmer Olson 12 Less 19:12.2 19:12.2
2 Dylan Gray 11 Less 21:23.8 40:36.0
3 Drew Nelson 10 Less 24:39.7 1:05:15.7
4 Bryant Schwegel 10 Less 25:01.4 1:30:17.1
International Falls Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Camden Deedrick 9 Less 21:30.0 21:30.0
2 Christian Kostiuk 7 Less 22:31.5 44:01.5
3 Lachlan Reiners 9 Less 22:37.5 1:06:39.0
4 Brendyn Scholler 10 Less 24:28.3 1:31:07.3

L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River (XC)
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Seth Meikle

2 Dawson Meikle

3 Yili Schiro

4 Daniel Sopkowiak

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Owen Winter
2 Louis Gaytan
3 Isaac Gifford

12 Less
10 Less
11 Less
11 Less
9 Less
11 Less
11 Less

Finish Position - Inc.

18:23.7 18:23.7
19:54.7 38:18.4
21:04.4 59:22.8
21:50.7 1:21:13.5

Finish Position - Inc.

17:54.4 17:54.4
20:06.1 38:00.5
20:20.6 58:21.1

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Name

United North Central

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Riley Livingston
2 Henry Hultberg
3 Wesley Hodge

Nevis

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Evan Pohl
2 Elijah Peterson

Clearbrook-Gonvick

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Daniel Rankin
DNA Homeschool

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Ethan Arntson
Cass Lake-Bena

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Thorn Post

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

Cum

Grade Place Place

Cum

Time Time

Inc.

10 Less

11 Less

11 Less
Inc.

12 Less

11 Less
Inc.

12 Less
Inc.

12 Less
Inc.

11 Less

Finish Position - Inc.

19:40.8 19:40.8
23:39.5 43:20.3
23:50.0 1:07:10.3

Finish Position - Inc.

18:21.9
18:40.1

18:21.9
37:02.0

Finish Position - Inc.

24:58.4 24:58.4

Finish Position - Inc.

20:13.4 20:13.4

Finish Position - Inc.

22:17.8 22:17.8

09/20/2022 06:11:12




